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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 154.4744 140. Jerry Vesterlund -Open - U SWE lockbete

2 87.80 135.6224 119. Niklas Sjöberg -Open - U SWE xact

3 71.02 109.7104 246. Roland Carlsson -Open S U SWE nubben

4 59.30 91.6103 129. Torbjörn Sjöström -Open S U SWE tsjostrom

5 50.45 77.9281 192. Thomas Carlsson +Open S U SWE tsac

6 46.91 72.4643 45. Christian E -Open - U SWE

7 43.61 67.3614 146. Sofie Lundin -Open L U SWE chexet

8 36.65 56.6214 159. Tomas Lindgren +Open - U SWE totte

9 35.41 54.7068 282. Stefan Lundbäck -Open S U SWE cloverfield

10 29.86 46.1239 248. Ola Pettersson -Open S U SWE olapet1970

11 29.05 44.8697 201. Dan Bennäs -Open - U USA
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 153.4111 42. Daniel Westerlund -Standard - U SWE dannusw

2 83.37 127.9003 30. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

3 80.42 123.3734 147. Jerry Vesterlund -Standard - U SWE lockbete

4 74.26 113.9306 78. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

5 70.51 108.1757 239. Johan Landmer -Standard - U SWE

6 70.31 107.8575 43. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

7 70.00 107.3816 86. Per Mellström +Standard - U SWE mellstrom

8 68.61 105.2563 54. Samuel Åberg -Standard - U SWE

9 64.45 98.8699 235. Anton Johansson -Standard - U SWE anton78

10 64.34 98.7073 215. Daniel Mattsson +Standard - U SWE matzione

11 63.13 96.8560 257. Tord Andersson +Standard - U SWE azon

12 62.44 95.7857 106. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

13 61.95 95.0357 80. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

14 60.77 93.2242 193. Tomas Lindgren -Standard - U SWE totte

15 56.79 87.1270 236. Michael Nyberg -Standard - U SWE junselebyberg

16 56.74 87.0479 297. Magnus Söderberg -Standard - U SWE suntzu

17 56.36 86.4665 260. Johan Gustafsson -Standard - U SWE archer

18 55.81 85.6208 309. fre . -Standard - U SWE frekjem

19 54.55 83.6902 66. Toomas Saar -Standard - U SWE

20 52.00 79.7792 292. Viktor Lindeblom -Standard - U SWE

21 49.10 75.3194 293. Fredrik Rössel +Standard - U SWE laxvik

22 48.92 75.0470 311. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

23 48.82 74.8996 142. Jan Stangebye -Standard - U SWE

24 48.46 74.3371 243. Patrik Danielsson -Standard - U SWE pidden

25 48.29 74.0754 90. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

26 45.96 70.5120 141. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

27 45.63 69.9969 139. Sofie Lundin -Standard L U SWE chexet

28 45.28 69.4673 135. Jonas Johansson -Standard - U SWE goliat

29 42.05 64.5159 136. Christian Franzén -Standard - U SWE

30 41.30 63.3610 266. Jonas Kalldert -Standard - U SWE kalldert

31 40.96 62.8327 298. Torbjörn Lagnebäck -Standard - U SWE

32 40.46 62.0724 217. Magnus Ryberg -Standard - U SWE

33 39.74 60.9671 234. Jonas Hellqvist -Standard - U SWE monsterful

34 39.13 60.0304 184. Claes Nittzell -Standard SS U SWE bullen

35 38.23 58.6498 232. Olle Bergman -Standard - U SWE gorm

36 38.07 58.4060 17. Jonas Mannela -Standard - U SWE

37 37.43 57.4235 214. Dan Helsén -Standard - U SWE

38 35.46 54.4050 191. Thomas Carlsson -Standard S U SWE tsac
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 32.96 50.5714 82. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

40 31.38 48.1444 68. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

41 30.77 47.2115 3. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

42 30.76 47.1912 302. Tord Boström -Standard S U SWE tord

43 30.58 46.9066 8. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

44 30.35 46.5585 249. Wilma Andersson -Standard L U SWE wilmis

45 29.66 45.5094 107. Magnus Kneck -Standard S U SWE

46 26.29 40.3316 132. Ulf Pernholt -Standard - U SWE

47 25.84 39.6395 21. Johan Blomster -Standard - U SWE blomster

48 20.59 31.5811 93. Henrik Karlström -Standard - U SWE hkab

49 19.83 30.4220 242. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

50 15.74 24.1476 13. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

51 8.26 12.6727 148. Karl Skoglund -Standard SS U SWE pistola38

52 7.36 11.2864 71. Mario Nordin -Standard - U SWE

53 2.23 3.4286 32. Sten O Bengtsson -Standard SS U SWE rockymarshal

54 0.00 0.0000 27. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 151.3861 228. Adrian Bäckman -Production - U SWE adrianbackman

2 83.80 126.8582 58. Gustav Malmqvist -Production - U SWE sludaente

3 83.79 126.8536 294. Mikael Andersson -Production - U SWE mickemuz

4 81.53 123.4243 38. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE

5 80.95 122.5428 274. Tobias Åström -Production - U SWE mercs

6 80.25 121.4830 1. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

7 77.99 118.0597 28. Magnus Rylander -Production - U SWE magryl

8 77.26 116.9535 34. Mikael Viktorsson -Production - U SWE mike4got

9 75.27 113.9466 48. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

10 70.44 106.6405 247. Tim Torstensen -Production - U SWE

11 68.73 104.0530 49. Leif Svensson -Production S U SWE

12 68.38 103.5231 245. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

13 67.75 102.5568 272. Johan Söderström -Production - U SWE sunbeam

14 67.66 102.4298 307. Martin Davoust -Production - U SWE davoust

15 67.61 102.3514 52. Rolf Mastenstrand -Production S U SWE roma

16 63.94 96.8034 91. Fredrik Funseth -Production - U SWE funtan

17 63.48 96.1017 115. Jon Bergsten -Production - U SWE bergsten

18 62.95 95.3012 130. Emanuel Pettersson -Production - U SWE

19 61.69 93.3869 39. Matteus Granström -Production - U SWE

20 59.57 90.1750 209. Pär Iwers -Production - U SWE iwers

21 59.32 89.7953 145. Emil Olsson -Production - U SWE ziptie

22 58.18 88.0807 137. Olle R -Production - U SWE grasshopper

23 57.56 87.1425 79. Markus Lindh -Production - U SWE landlord

24 57.19 86.5708 89. Tommy Olofsson -Production - U SWE tuppa

25 56.99 86.2803 23. Patric Stenemo -Production - U SWE mos

26 56.73 85.8743 253. Jens Vörman -Production - U SWE

27 56.13 84.9658 295. Jon Johansson -Production - U SWE ninpo

28 55.76 84.4063 126. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

29 55.44 83.9332 122. Wilhelm Odelstierna -Production - U SWE

30 54.99 83.2486 240. Jonny Ahlström -Production - U USA jalle

31 54.81 82.9743 172. Lars Hult -Production - U SWE smirre

32 54.68 82.7815 308. Per Dalén -Production S U SWE pdn

33 53.28 80.6583 197. Fredrik Rössel -Production - U SWE laxvik

34 52.35 79.2471 57. Mattias Högström -Production - U SWE mattias

35 52.25 79.0991 123. Mr Andersson -Production - U SWE andersson

36 51.95 78.6480 210. Per-Erik Lindén -Production - U SWE galtskallen

37 51.19 77.4924 44. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

38 50.95 77.1307 33. Tomas Egefjord -Production - U SWE tomastomat
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 50.51 76.4688 121. Clara Gunnarsson -Production L U SWE clara

40 50.10 75.8414 83. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

41 49.18 74.4578 255. Charles Vörman -Production - U SWE

42 48.70 73.7247 113. Axel Nilsson-Björk -Production - U SWE

43 47.45 71.8304 299. Marcus Lundberg -Production - U SWE maccan

44 47.04 71.2181 205. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

45 46.96 71.0850 20. Patrik Esberg -Production - U SWE

46 46.87 70.9533 177. Johan Fröberg -Production - U SWE

47 46.59 70.5268 303. Håkan Wester -Production - U SWE westah

48 46.42 70.2765 203. Sebastian Rantakare -Production - U SWE

49 45.96 69.5743 174. Mikael Bergman -Production S U SWE

50 44.07 66.7110 194. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

51 43.90 66.4648 77. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

52 43.82 66.3326 180. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

53 43.75 66.2351 289. Fredrik Jonasson -Production - U SWE kullfallen

54 43.74 66.2197 173. Matts Hune -Production S A SWE pilotmouse

55 42.94 65.0049 165. Måns Jungner -Production - U SWE

56 42.94 64.9989 213. Dan Helsén -Production - U SWE

57 42.48 64.3036 120. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

58 42.17 63.8408 127. Richard Perez -Production - U SWE

59 42.02 63.6109 94. J Blix -Production - U SWE flas

60 40.47 61.2584 189. Christoffer Hermansson -Production - U SWE coffe

61 40.43 61.2087 11. Filip Jakobsson -Production - U SWE

62 40.31 61.0191 95. Kjell Andersson -Production - U SWE

63 39.87 60.3576 96. Mathias Duppils -Production - U SWE

64 39.70 60.1022 185. Ilja NotKnown -Production - U SWE ijn

65 39.35 59.5719 133. Pontus Forsling Ingvarsson -Production - U SWE pappawick

66 39.19 59.3330 267. Tony Fast -Production - U SWE

67 39.17 59.2971 291. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

68 38.52 58.3149 237. Jim Nordlund -Production - U SWE

69 38.41 58.1446 175. Per Ekstrand -Production - U SWE

70 38.39 58.1197 186. Peter Freed -Production - U SWE freed

71 38.09 57.6698 153. Mikael Ljungars -Production - U SWE

72 38.09 57.6632 70. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

73 37.69 57.0589 208. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

74 37.59 56.9036 47. Fredrik Niord -Production - U SWE

75 37.00 56.0154 204. Larseric Elestig -Production S U SWE nobody

76 36.83 55.7563 152. Ida Sturk -Production L U SWE idas

77 36.75 55.6418 117. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

78 34.85 52.7532 161. Fredrik Asklund -Production S U SWE

79 34.72 52.5545 296. Johan Westborg -Production - U SWE thaz
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 34.25 51.8551 158. Lars Björnberg -Production - U SWE

81 33.42 50.5909 74. Andreas Laine -Production - U SWE

82 33.03 50.0042 103. Anton Vahlström -Production - U SWE anton

83 33.02 49.9895 100. Kenny Karlsson -Production - U SWE

84 31.22 47.2683 85. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

85 31.13 47.1229 196. Peter Ek -Production - U SWE peek

86 30.19 45.7010 304. fre . -Production - U SWE frekjem

87 30.04 45.4745 200. Filip NotKnown -Production - U SWE generalen

88 30.03 45.4662 211. Kenneth Gustafsson -Production - U SWE

89 28.86 43.6969 284. Anders Åkesson -Production - U SWE brian72

90 28.72 43.4751 97. Robert Andersson -Production - U SWE rokagu77

91 28.33 42.8827 9. Kent Säker -Production - U SWE

92 28.03 42.4324 6. Niklas Dirland -Production - U SWE

93 27.71 41.9453 178. Ulf Skoglund -Production S U SWE uffepuffe

94 27.65 41.8642 131. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

95 27.65 41.8587 287. simon kjellstrom -Production - U SWE sikj

96 27.63 41.8283 111. Lee Masters -Production - U SWE

97 27.53 41.6758 81. Stefan Vogel -Production - U SWE

98 27.09 41.0064 244. Fredrik Berg -Production - U SWE

99 26.26 39.7506 67. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

100 26.24 39.7282 164. Robin Engstrand -Production - U SWE

101 25.94 39.2749 56. Fabian Åström -Production - U SWE

102 25.17 38.1011 176. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

103 24.83 37.5849 181. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production SS U SWE wgw53

104 24.78 37.5082 99. Olof Ålander -Production - U SWE

105 24.62 37.2690 226. Rickard Pehrs -Production - U SWE

106 23.88 36.1491 288. Andreas Krainer -Production - U SWE

107 23.00 34.8187 238. Tom Bryant-Meisner -Production S U SWE

108 21.49 32.5349 187. Magnus Tiger -Production - U SWE

109 20.85 31.5591 206. Cecilia Asplund -Production - U SWE

110 20.26 30.6687 22. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

111 19.47 29.4694 98. Per-Allan Axén -Production SS U SWE paaxen

112 18.82 28.4853 155. Patrik Khandani -Production - U SWE

113 18.09 27.3928 216. Andre Uppström -Production - U SWE

114 17.39 26.3249 143. Daniel Svärd -Production - U SWE

115 15.98 24.1971 218. Gustav Hellsing -Production - U SWE

116 14.00 21.1942 163. Marc Unknown -Production - U SWE macpac

117 13.55 20.5068 276. Tim Thurin -Production - U SWE

118 12.53 18.9684 305. Alina Karlstad -Production L U SWE

119 9.19 13.9097 283. Martin Åkesson -Production S U SWE krakan88

120 7.65 11.5845 55. Sten O Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE rockymarshal
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 6.79 10.2796 230. Nadine Bergdahl -Production L U SWE

122 6.45 9.7627 114. Oliver Isgren -Production - U SWE oliver

123 3.61 5.4664 301. Michaela Turunen -Production L U SWE madicken

124 2.16 3.2631 265. Björn Lindkvist -Production - U SWE

125 0.26 0.3928 169. Anna Mpoyi -Production - U SWE

126 0.00 0.0000 109. Patrik Andersen -Production - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 165.0000 212. Martin Johansson -Revolver - U SWE martinrevo

2 81.35 134.2229 262. Anders Jansson -Revolver - U SWE rattatosk

3 76.42 126.0901 25. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

4 59.55 98.2582 63. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

5 57.11 94.2356 306. Martin Davoust -Revolver - U SWE davoust

6 48.64 80.2517 31. David Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE mrsalo

7 34.38 56.7219 35. Jonas Jonsson -Revolver - U SWE

8 27.83 45.9271 252. Patrik Larsson +Revolver - U SWE boggpatrik
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 165.0000 258. Tord Andersson +Classic - U SWE azon

2 64.62 106.6279 224. Marcus Stenöien -Classic - U SWE grandpower

3 56.97 94.0019 261. Johan Gustafsson +Classic - U SWE archer

4 56.43 93.1103 87. Erik Hansson -Classic - U SWE snubbelfot

5 41.57 68.5902 102. Mikael Bergqvist +Classic SS U SWE mikebike

6 38.86 64.1256 222. Alva Stenöien -Classic J U SWE alva

7 0.00 0.0000 15. Örjan Tollbom +Classic SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 146.3174 286. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

2 96.76 141.5769 221. Gunnar Almkvist -Production Optics - U SWE gunalm

3 90.75 132.7765 101. Jonas Eklund -Production Optics - U SWE

4 88.32 129.2262 18. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

5 85.07 124.4664 12. Ingemar Strandberg -Production Optics - U SWE ingo

6 82.57 120.8207 300. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

7 80.97 118.4676 251. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

8 80.65 118.0114 280. Mikael Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mickemuz

9 80.09 117.1815 7. Niklas Vik -Production Optics - U SWE

10 74.66 109.2415 5. Stefan Westholm -Production Optics - U SWE west

11 72.09 105.4872 154. Oscar L -Production Optics - U SWE kotknackarn

12 71.79 105.0407 277. Mikael Sävström -Production Optics - U SWE savis

13 71.70 104.9081 171. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

14 71.57 104.7210 263. Anders Jansson -Production Optics - U SWE rattatosk

15 70.08 102.5353 167. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

16 68.57 100.3358 75. Daniel Ädel -Production Optics - U SWE adel

17 68.15 99.7084 138. Emil Olsson -Production Optics - U SWE ziptie

18 68.01 99.5145 92. Fredrik Funseth -Production Optics - U SWE funtan

19 64.90 94.9575 157. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

20 64.74 94.7215 254. Per Kjelltoft -Production Optics S U SWE

21 63.95 93.5698 134. Johan Brännström -Production Optics - U SWE

22 63.06 92.2624 259. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

23 63.04 92.2319 40. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

24 62.41 91.3189 275. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

25 62.40 91.3031 199. Per Wikström -Production Optics - U SWE dalkarl

26 62.19 90.9957 170. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

27 61.89 90.5487 273. Anders Björk -Production Optics - U SWE bjork

28 61.86 90.5143 128. David Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE

29 61.16 89.4939 223. Marcus Stenöien -Production Optics - U SWE grandpower

30 58.10 85.0070 72. Andreas Töyrä -Production Optics - U SWE

31 56.76 83.0459 162. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

32 56.68 82.9313 281. svenne abrahamsen -Production Optics S U SWE 64abris

33 54.62 79.9119 207. Erik Hedin -Production Optics - U SWE

34 53.03 77.5982 166. Mikael Dahlberg -Production Optics - U SWE mida

35 49.18 71.9524 19. Carl Plöen -Production Optics - U SWE

36 46.65 68.2550 118. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

37 46.64 68.2395 250. Daniel Hjelm -Production Optics - U SWE

38 45.33 66.3186 65. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 43.43 63.5499 219. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

40 43.36 63.4429 310. Mattias Ahlin -Production Optics - U SWE

41 42.23 61.7955 229. Tobias Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE tobbeg77

42 39.61 57.9500 76. Oliver Hansson -Production Optics - U USA ohan

43 35.54 52.0023 46. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

44 33.97 49.7029 110. Christian Ponzer -Production Optics - U SWE mikedrop

45 25.54 37.3686 290. Anders H -Production Optics - U SWE

46 24.07 35.2234 264. Björn Blomstedt -Production Optics S U SWE dotz

47 17.19 25.1546 14. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

48 2.27 3.3228 41. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics - U SWE fpt

49 0.00 0.0000 26. Ronny Olander -Production Optics S U SWE ronola55
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 109.7104 246. Roland Carlsson -Open S U SWE nubben

2 83.50 91.6103 129. Torbjörn Sjöström -Open S U SWE tsjostrom

3 71.03 77.9282 192. Thomas Carlsson +Open S U SWE tsac

4 49.86 54.7068 282. Stefan Lundbäck -Open S U SWE cloverfield

5 42.04 46.1239 248. Ola Pettersson -Open S U SWE olapet1970
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 120.8207 300. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

1 100.00 129.2262 18. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

2 40.24 52.0023 46. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

2 78.59 94.9575 157. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

3 78.40 94.7215 254. Per Kjelltoft -Production Optics S U SWE

3 19.47 25.1547 14. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

4 76.36 92.2623 259. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

5 76.34 92.2317 40. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

6 68.73 83.0459 162. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

7 68.64 82.9313 281. svenne abrahamsen -Production Optics S U SWE 64abris

8 56.49 68.2550 118. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

9 54.89 66.3187 65. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

10 52.60 63.5497 219. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

11 29.15 35.2234 264. Björn Blomstedt -Production Optics S U SWE dotz

12 0.00 0.0000 26. Ronny Olander -Production Optics S U SWE ronola55
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 127.9003 30. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

2 89.08 113.9306 78. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

3 74.89 95.7857 106. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

4 58.68 75.0470 311. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

5 57.92 74.0754 90. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

6 55.13 70.5120 141. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

7 42.54 54.4050 191. Thomas Carlsson -Standard S U SWE tsac

8 36.91 47.2115 3. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

9 36.90 47.1912 302. Tord Boström -Standard S U SWE tord

10 36.67 46.9066 8. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

11 35.58 45.5093 107. Magnus Kneck -Standard S U SWE

12 23.79 30.4220 242. Stefan Svahn -Standard S U SWE swessv

13 0.00 0.0000 27. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 107.8575 43. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

2 55.66 60.0304 184. Claes Nittzell -Standard SS U SWE bullen

3 22.39 24.1476 13. Örjan Tollbom -Standard SS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

4 11.75 12.6727 148. Karl Skoglund -Standard SS U SWE pistola38

5 3.18 3.4286 32. Sten O Bengtsson -Standard SS U SWE rockymarshal
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 76.4688 121. Clara Gunnarsson -Production L U SWE clara

2 72.91 55.7563 152. Ida Sturk -Production L U SWE idas

3 54.75 41.8642 131. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

4 24.81 18.9684 305. Alina Karlstad -Production L U SWE

5 13.44 10.2796 230. Nadine Bergdahl -Production L U SWE

6 7.15 5.4664 301. Michaela Turunen -Production L U SWE madicken



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 18:21

IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 121.4830 1. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

2 93.80 113.9466 48. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

3 85.65 104.0530 49. Leif Svensson -Production S U SWE

4 84.25 102.3514 52. Rolf Mastenstrand -Production S U SWE roma

5 69.48 84.4063 126. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

6 68.14 82.7815 308. Per Dalén -Production S U SWE pdn

7 63.79 77.4924 44. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

8 62.43 75.8414 83. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

9 58.62 71.2181 205. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

10 57.27 69.5743 174. Mikael Bergman -Production S U SWE

11 54.91 66.7110 194. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

12 54.60 66.3325 180. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

13 54.51 66.2197 173. Matts Hune -Production S A SWE pilotmouse

14 52.93 64.3036 120. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

15 48.81 59.2970 291. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

16 46.97 57.0588 208. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

17 46.11 56.0153 204. Larseric Elestig -Production S U SWE nobody

18 45.80 55.6418 117. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

19 43.42 52.7532 161. Fredrik Asklund -Production S U SWE

20 38.91 47.2683 85. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

21 34.53 41.9453 178. Ulf Skoglund -Production S U SWE uffepuffe

22 28.66 34.8186 238. Tom Bryant-Meisner -Production S U SWE

23 11.45 13.9097 283. Martin Åkesson -Production S U SWE krakan88
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #3 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 66.4649 77. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

2 56.55 37.5849 181. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production SS U SWE wgw53

3 44.34 29.4694 98. Per-Allan Axén -Production SS U SWE paaxen

4 17.43 11.5845 55. Sten O Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE rockymarshal


